
2019/20 Carteret County Youth Basketball Association 

11/12 West Boys Schedule 

 
 

NPT Bullets NPT Ballers  NPT Champs WO Net Rippers  

WO Hornets  WO Raptors WO Krispy Kreme Dream Team 

 

Date   Time  Game      Location 
Sat., Jan. 4  3:00pm  NPT Ballers @ NPT Bullets   NMS 

   4:00pm  WO Net Rippers @ NPT Champs  NMS 

   4:00pm  WO Hornets @ WO Raptors   BCMS 

 

Wed., Jan. 8  7:00pm  NPT Champs @ WO Hornets   BCMS 

 

Sat., Jan. 11  12:00pm WO KKDT @ NPT Ballers   NMS 

   6:00pm  NPT Bullets @ WO Net Rippers  BCMS 

 

Wed., Jan. 15  7:00pm  NPT Bullets @ WO Raptors   BCMS 

 

Sat., Jan. 18  3:00pm  WO Net Rippers @ NPT Ballers  NMS 

   4:00pm  WO KKDT @ WO Hornets   BCMS 

 

Wed., Jan. 22  7:00pm  WO Net Rippers @ WO KKDT   BCMS 

    

Sat., Jan. 25  12:00pm WO Hornets @ NPT Bullets   NMS 

   1:00pm  WO Raptors @ NPT Champs   NMS 

 

Wed., Jan. 29  7:00pm  NPT Ballers @ WO Raptors   BCMS 

   7:00pm  WO KKDT @ NPT Champs   NMS 

 

Sat., Feb. 1  2:00pm  WO Net Rippers @ WO Hornets  BCMS 

 

Wed., Feb. 5  7:00pm  WO Hornets @ NPT Ballers   NMS 

 

Sat., Feb. 8  2:00pm  NPT Champs @ NPT Bullets   NMS 

   2:00pm  WO Raptors @ WO KKDT   BCMS 

 

Wed., Feb. 12  7:00pm  WO Raptors @ WO Net Rippers  BCMS 

 

Sat., Feb. 15  1:00pm  NPT Champs @ NPT Ballers   NMS 

   4:00pm  NPT Bullets @ WO KKDT   BCMS 

 

Wed., Feb. 19  7:00pm  MHC Tarheels @ WO Hornets    BCMS 

   8:00pm  MHC Pirates @ WO Raptors   BCMS 

 

 

 

 

 



2019/20 Carteret County Youth Basketball Association 

11/12 West Boys Schedule 

 
 
Sat., Feb. 22  9:00am  NPT Champs @ MHC Tarheels   MCMS 

   10:00am NPT Bullets @ MHC Pirates   MCMS 

   11:00am WO KKDT @ MHC Lakers   MCMS 

   12:00pm WO Net Rippers @ MHC Pacers  MCMS 

   3:00pm  NPT Ballers @ BFT Hornets   BMS 

 

    
Game  Sites 

BMS – Beaufort Middle School 

MCPRD- Morehead City Recreation Center 

MCMS- Morehead City Middle School 

NMS – Newport Middle School 

BCMS – Broad Creek Middle School 

 


